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Cheap Crafting Basics

Dollar Tree DIY
Craft Must Haves!

WWW .MOMMAFROMSCRATCH .COM

wwww.youtube.com/mommafromscratch



DOLLAR TREE SUPPLIES
I know some may think the dollar tree is just crap but there are

some really good craft supply gems that are only a $1 vs $3-5 at the

craft stores. So I hope this helps you out and know they

always bring in new items that you can makeover. That is the fun

part of buying Dollar Tree crap because you can take the ugly item

and use it to make something beautiful that fits your decor style! So

lets get started and go shopping!

 

 



    BEST BANG FOR YOUR BUCK
 FOR CRAFT SUPPLIES!

Glue sticks

Cotton Twine

Burlap Twine

Wood Beads \ Shapes

Glass Vases

Floral Wire

Floral Tape

Wire Wreath Forms

Gift Bags

Wood Shapes

Water Color Paints

Mod Podge

Plate Chargers

Faux Moss

Wooden Dowels

All Seasonal Decor

$3+

$5+

$3+

$3.90

$3+

$3+

$5.00

$4+

$2.50

$3.00

$2.60

$2.20

$3.00

$3.50

$1.70

Dollar Tree Vs Craft Stores


