FREE PRINTABLE



Cheap Crafting Basics

Dollar Tree DIY Craft Must Haves!

WWW.MOMMAFROMSCRATCH.COM

wwww.youtube.com/mommafromscratch



DOLLAR TREE SUPPLIES

I know some may think the dollar tree is just crap but there are some really good craft supply gems that are only a \$1 vs \$3-5 at the craft stores. So I hope this helps you out and know they always bring in new items that you can makeover. That is the fun part of buying Dollar Tree crap because you can take the ugly item and use it to make something beautiful that fits your decor style! So lets get started and go shopping!

BEST BANG FOR YOUR BUCK FOR CRAFT SUPPLIES!

Dollar Tree Vs Craft Stores

-	
Glue sticks	S3+
Cotton Twine	S5+
Burlap Twine	S3+
Wood Beads \setminus Shapes	\$3.90
Glass Vases	S3+
Floral Wire	S3+
Floral Tape	\$5.00
Wire Wreath Forms	S4+
Gift Bags	S2.50
Wood Shapes	\$3.00
Water Color Paints	S2.60
Mod Podge	S2.20
Plate Chargers	\$3.00
Faux Moss	\$3.50
Wooden Dowels	S1.70
All Seasonal Decor	